CHALLENGE SOLO

Gen.
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Dos
266
323
343
272
3
333

267
344
324
316
275
302
276
328
270
307
347
282

311
295
314
271
265
332
342
326
280
294
335
304
279
337
308
301
331
313
330
303
312
336
289
300
285
346

Nom
ROLLAND
GARDE
ISCHARD
FRILEY
TRAVERS
BEAUDOIN
MARCZOCH
ROLLAND
BOSSLER
TROTTET
SORINE
FRAISSINET
MAVIER
GAULANDEAU
COLIN
POTTIER
CAVAGNA
GIARDI
PERRIN
KALS
COUDENE
VALOUR
VAUTHERIN
COLAGO CAEIRO
VILLE
KIEFFER
RUBAT
BUSCAIL
LECOSSOIS
CERVANTES
GALLOIS
DURAND
ARTAUD
FOUGEROUSE
MONJOL
GRANGE
BEZON

VAN PARYS
VERNOUX
TABARDEL
LOUIS
CHABANAS
BODIN
SAUNIER
DEBARD
BAISEZ

Prenom
BASTIEN
SYLVAIN
FREDERIC
MAELAN
VINCENT
ANTHONY
CHARLES-ERIC
CHRISTIAN
JEAN-FRANCOIS
JEROME
MICHEL
NICOLAS
SYLVAIN
JULIEN

EDDY
GUILLAUME
CLAUDE
FRANCOIS
REMI

BETTY
SEBASTIEN
PHILIPPE
RENAUD
MARCOS ANDRE
SEBASTIEN
JEAN CHRISTOPHE
HERVE
PIERRE

MARC

MICHEL
AURELIEN
PAUL-JEROME
OLIVIER
GREGORY
YOANN
FABRICE
JACQUES
PHILIPPE
FRANCK
LAURENT
JEAN-PHILIPPE
BRUNO
NORBERT
THOMAS
BRUNO
CEDRIC

Club

Temps
00:08:26:5
00:08:26:9
00:08:55:1
00:08:55:6
00:09:00:8
00:09:02:6
00:09:15:4
00:09:27:2
00:09:38:0
00:09:40:3
00:09:40:5
00:09:43:8
00:09:57:5
00:09:58:7
00:10:10:6
00:10:15:7
00:10:37:4
00:10:39:0
00:10:57:7
00:10:58:2
00:11:01:0
00:11:13:8
00:11:27:4
00:11:30:2
00:11:40:8
00:11:44:1
00:11:54:8
00:12:04:1
00:12:06:3
00:12:07:0
00:12:07:7
00:12:11:2
00:12:18:2
00:12:19:3
00:12:25:5
00:12:30:3
00:12:33:2
00:12:35:7
00:12:35:8
00:12:42:6
00:12:43:6
00:12:49:0
00:12:53:5
00:12:54:0
00:13:03:0
00:13:12:7

Cat
SEH
SEH
SEH
ESH
SEH
SEH
SEH
MAH
SEH
MAH
MAH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
MAH
SEH
MAH
SEF
SEH
SEH
MAH
SEH
SEH
SEH
MAH
MAH
SEH
MAH
SEH
SEH
MAH
SEH
SEH
SEH
MAH
MAH
MAH
SEH
MAH
SEH
MAH
SEH
MAH
SEH
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11
12

13

14
15

16
17
18

19

20
21
10
22
23
24
1
12
13
25
14
26
15
27
16
28

ecart ler
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:34
00:00:36
00:00:49
00:01:01
00:01:12
00:01:14
00:01:14
00:01:17
00:01:31
00:01:32
00:01:44
00:01:49
00:02:11
00:02:13
00:02:31
00:02:32
00:02:35
00:02:47
00:03:01
00:03:04
00:03:14
00:03:18
00:03:28
00:03:38
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:41
00:03:45
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:59
00:04:04
00:04:07
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:23
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:37
00:04:46
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Gen.

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Dos
274
281
325
288
310
320
286
298
315
327
296
273
292
345
338
340
293
297
305
291
283
322
317
318
334
269
306
287
339
321

Nom
BENOIT
FAURE
LAGRANGE
ALBEROLA
BOUTOUIL
BERTRAND
DEBOURG
LECOFFRE
COSSON
MOREL
TARDY
RUTY
KLIMENKO
GERENTE
LACAND
MOMPELAT
DELORME
EYBERT-PRUDHOMME
VILLARD
FRANCOIS
POYET
DECAUX
KULISA
LARDY
JULIACHS
BERNARD
POYET
THEVENET
BESSON
AVEDIKIAN

Prenom Club
FRANCK
ANTONY
CHRISTOPHE
SYLVIE
GILBERT
XAVIER
JEROME
GILLES
FREDERIC
GAETAN
JEROME
JEROME
CHRISTIAN
NICOLAS
PHILIPPE
GUILLAUME
FABIEN
LOIC
THIERRY
SANDRINE
REGIS
ADRIEN
MATHIAS
JULIEN
SYLVAIN
GHISLAIN
PASCAL
LAURENT
CYRIL
DIDIER

Temps Cat ecart ler
00:13:17:3 MAH 17 00:04:51
00:13:23:2 SEH 29 00:04:57
00:13:24:2 MAH 18 00:04:58
00:13:49:5 MAF 1 00:05:23
00:13:54:2 MAH 19 00:05:28
00:13:56:2 SEH 30 00:05:30
00:14:14:5 SEH 31 00:05:48
00:14:16:2 MAH 20 00:05:50
00:14:17:4 MAH 21 00:05:51
00:14:27:2 ESH 2 00:06:01
00:14:32:2 SEH 32 00:06:06
00:14:32:9 SEH 33 00:06:06
00:14:50:4 MAH 22 00:06:24
00:14:53:1 SEH 34 00:06:27
00:15:06:6 MAH 23 00:06:40
00:15:20:1 MAH 24 00:06:54
00:15:30:5 SEH 35 00:07:04
00:15:33:2 SEH 36 00:07:07
00:15:35:0 MAH 25 00:07:09
00:15:40:5 SEF 2 00:07:14
00:15:58:9 MAH 26 00:07:32
00:16:01:3 SEH 37 00:07:35
00:16:02:5 SEH 38 00:07:36
00:16:10:8 SEH 39 00:07:44
00:16:21:7 SEH 40 00:07:55
00:16:35:2 MAH 27 00:08:09
00:16:56:4 MAH 28 00:08:30
00:21:12:7 SEH 41 00:12:46
02:45:13:5 SEH 42 02:36:47
02:45:14:0 MAH 29 02:36:48
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